:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9675970

Aug 06, 2024 - 09:20 (UTC)

In epoch 302,374 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 826217 - 0.064952517 ETH®
160.01 USD

2 826218 - 0.019036483 ETH®
46.89 USD

3 826219 - 0.019006251 ETH®
46.82 USD

4 826220 - 0.018994121 ETH®
46.79 USD

S 826221 - 0.019018520 ETH®
46.85 USD

6 826222 - 0.060463747 ETH®
148.95 USD

7 826223 - 0.018978684 ETH®
46.75 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9675970
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/302374
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/826217
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/826218
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/826219
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/826220
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/826221
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/826222
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/826223
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=

Validator Id

826224

826225

826228

826231

826232

Validator Id

550441

Amount

- 0.018902495
46.56 USD

- 0.056144197
138.31 USD

- 0.018913729
46.59 USD

- 0.064177845
158.10 USD

- 0.018876033
46.50 USD

- 0.018895071
46.54 USD

- 0.018893467
46.54 USD

- 0.019045643
46.91 USD

- 0.019032337
46.88 USD

Amount

+ 0.045435974
111.93 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/826224
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/826225
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/826226
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/826227
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/826228
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/826229
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/826230
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/826231
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/826232
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/550441

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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