

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:15 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9675970

DATE & TIME Aug 06, 2024 · 09:20 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 302,374 · CONFIRMED \checkmark

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	826217	- 0.064952517 ETH � 160.01 USD
2	826218	- 0.019036483 ETH � 46.89 USD
<u>3</u>	826219	- 0.019006251 ETH � 46.82 USD
<u>4</u>	826220	- 0.018994121 ETH � 46.79 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>826221</u>	- 0.019018520 ETH � 46.85 USD
<u>6</u>	826222	- 0.060463747 ETH � 148.95 USD
<u>7</u>	826223	- 0.018978684 ETH � 46.75 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>826224</u>	- 0.018902495 ETH � 46.56 USD
9	826225	- 0.056144197 ETH � 138.31 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>826226</u>	- 0.018913729 ETH � 46.59 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>826227</u>	- 0.064177845 ETH � 158.10 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>826228</u>	- 0.018876033 ETH � 46.50 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>826229</u>	- 0.018895071 ETH � 46.54 USD
<u>14</u>	826230	- 0.018893467 ETH � 46.54 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>826231</u>	- 0.019045643 ETH � 46.91 USD
<u>16</u>	826232	- 0.019032337 ETH � 46.88 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>550441</u>	+ 0.045435974 ETH � 111.93 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.